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Wednesday   7:15 pm Lanes 1 - 32George Pappas Liberty Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Kevin Head(20)
2 Artenas Hunter(2)
3 Charlie Beam 1st (2nd Qtr)
4 Nick Hudson (13)
5 Mike Rice (6)
6 Keni Lowe (13)
7 Vincent Flowers (6)
8 Calob Myers 1st (3rd Qtr)
9 James Reid (12)

10 Steve Brewer (4)
11 Mike Brown (17)
12 Max Barneycastle (16)
13 Timm Young (17)
14 David Marek
15 Brent Lovelace

16 Ryan Lingholm 2nd (1st qtr)
17 Ethan Griffin
18 Brian Hawn
19 Jeff Tallay
20 James Brown
21 Adriane Muhammad
22 Kelsey Rollins
23 Kareem Muhammad
24 Keith Bumgardner
25 Gayle Gleaves 2nd (2nd Qtr)
26 Monica Bumgardner
27 Malcolm Rose
28 Deion Washington
29 Kennon McFalls 3rd (1st qtr)
30 Mike Lewis

31 Mike Rosenbeck
32 Tony Todaro
33 Dustin Gibson
34 Karl Kotary
35 Mickey Shook 1st (1st qtr)
36 Barry Revels
37 Dale Cupp
38 Chris Porter
39 Robert Cox 3rd (3rd Qtr)
40 Kyle Richardson
41 Lee Bowlin
42 Ray Hudson
43 Scott Stevens
44 Matt Allen
45 Brandon Miller

46 Matt Payne 2nd (3rd Q
47 "Tiggah" Mungen
48 Matt Wilborn
49 Danny Weikel
50 Larry Bradley
51 Mike Williams
52 Lee Conard
53 Mike Wellman
54 Dale Reid
55 David Keever 3rd (2nd 
56 Anthony Ray
57 Mike Cupp
58 Albert Catahan
59 Amir Stewart
60 Red Messer

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk01  08/30   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30
Wk02  09/06  60- 57   2- 58   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25
Wk03  09/13  53- 58  55- 60  57- 59   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26
Wk04  09/20  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53  59- 55  57-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17
Wk05  09/27  45- 54  47- 56  49- 58  51- 60  53- 59  55- 57   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22

Wk06  10/04  52- 41  54- 43  46- 45  58- 47  60- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9
Wk07  10/11  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 56  45- 58  47- 60  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18
Wk08  10/18  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1
Wk09  10/25  16- 35   8- 38  46- 48  40-  6  55- 17  49- 29   2- 32  50- 33  11- 18   9- 21  14- 23   7-  4  39- 53  60- 51  31- 22  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/01  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14

Wk11  11/08  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2  12- 10
Wk12  11/15  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 59  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51
Wk13  11/22  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  59- 39  57- 41  55- 43  53- 45
Wk14  11/29  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 59  39- 57  41- 55
Wk15  12/06  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  59- 35  57- 37

Wk16  12/13   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  41- 60  33- 59
Wk17  12/20  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27
Wk18  12/27   3- 18  39- 25  55- 35  16- 30  49- 23  53- 27  44- 32  29- 13   4- 59  48-  8  15- 34  17- 37  51- 57   1- 14  54- 47  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/03   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56
Wk20  01/10  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19

Wk21  01/17  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52
Wk22  01/24  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11
Wk23  01/31  39- 41   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48
Wk24  02/07  43- 35  41- 37  39-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3
Wk25  02/14  31- 45  33- 43  35- 41  37- 39   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44

Wk26  02/21  47- 27  45- 29  43- 31  41- 33  39- 35  37-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8
Wk27  02/28   8- 14  46- 27  17- 16  39- 51   6- 24  15- 29  33- 38  19-  1   5- 41  28- 31  25- 40  56- 37  18- 59  54- 10  30-  4  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/06  23- 49  25- 47  27- 45  29- 43  31- 41  33- 39  35- 37   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40
Wk29  03/13  51- 19  49- 21  47- 23  45- 25  43- 27  41- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16
Wk30  03/20  15- 53  17- 51  19- 49  21- 47  23- 45  25- 43  27- 41  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36

Wk31  03/27  55- 11  53- 13  51- 15  49- 17  47- 19  45- 21  43- 23  41- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24
Wk32  04/03   7- 57   9- 55  11- 53  13- 51  15- 49  17- 47  19- 45  21- 43  23- 41  25- 39  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2- 30  28- 32
Wk33  04/10   3- 59   5- 57   7- 55   9- 53  11- 51  13- 49  15- 47  17- 45  19- 43  21- 41  23- 39  25- 37  27- 35  29- 33  31-  2
Wk34  04/17   2- 32  34- 30  36- 28  38- 26  40- 24  42- 22  44- 20  46- 18  48- 16  50- 14  52- 12  54- 10  56-  8  58-  6  60-  4
Wk35  04/24  27- 31  29-  2  32- 34  30- 36  28- 38  26- 40  24- 42  22- 44  20- 46  18- 48  16- 50  14- 52  12- 54  10- 56   8- 58

Wk36  05/01  34- 44  57- 37  49- 29  16- 25   2- 24  33- 30  50- 36  28-  3  54- 55  17-  5  52- 47  56- 58  21- 26  18- 11  15-  6  Manually assigned

31-32 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Wk01  08/30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60
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Lane Assignments - continued

31-32 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
Wk02  09/06  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  59- 55
Wk03  09/13  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54  51- 56
Wk04  09/20  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47
Wk05  09/27  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52
Wk06  10/04  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  56- 35  48- 37  50- 39

Wk07  10/11   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48
Wk08  10/18  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31
Wk09  10/25  52- 12  45- 15  47- 43  54- 28  56- 25  30- 20  19-  1  10- 27  34- 37  42- 24  59- 13  26-  3  57-  5  44- 58  36- 41  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/01   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44
Wk11  11/08  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23

Wk12  11/15   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40
Wk13  11/22  51- 47  49-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15
Wk14  11/29  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36
Wk15  12/06  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7
Wk16  12/13  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  31- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32

Wk17  12/20  60- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  12/27  50- 40  33- 11   6-  5   9- 41  42-  7  36- 56  20- 26  28- 31  46- 60  22- 43  10- 38  58-  2  12- 21  24- 19  52- 45  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/03  25- 58  27- 60  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/10  56- 21  58- 23  60- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk21  01/17  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 59  27- 57  29- 55  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 20  18- 22

Wk22  01/24  52- 13  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  59- 23  57- 25  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2
Wk23  01/31   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 59  23- 57  25- 55  27- 53  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43
Wk24  02/07  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  59- 19  57- 21  55- 23  53- 25  51- 27  49- 29  47- 31  45- 33
Wk25  02/14   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 59  19- 57  21- 55  23- 53  25- 51  27- 49  29- 47
Wk26  02/21  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  59- 15  57- 17  55- 19  53- 21  51- 23  49- 25

Wk27  02/28  60- 43  44- 48  21- 42  58- 13  26- 36  35- 11  12- 52  45- 49  50- 57   3- 20  23- 47  53- 55  34-  7   2- 22   9- 32  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/06  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 59  15- 57  17- 55  19- 53  21- 51
Wk29  03/13  40- 14  42- 12  44- 10  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  59- 11  57- 13  55- 15  53- 17
Wk30  03/20  18- 38  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 58   7- 60   9- 59  11- 57  13- 55
Wk31  03/27  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4  56-  1  58-  3  60-  5  59-  7  57-  9

Wk32  04/03  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40  18- 42  16- 44  14- 46  12- 48  10- 50   8- 52   6- 54   4- 56   1- 58   3- 60   5- 59
Wk33  04/10  30- 32  28- 34  26- 36  24- 38  22- 40  20- 42  18- 44  16- 46  14- 48  12- 50  10- 52   8- 54   6- 56   4- 58   1- 60
Wk34  04/17  59-  1  57-  3  55-  5  53-  7  51-  9  49- 11  47- 13  45- 15  43- 17  41- 19  39- 21  37- 23  35- 25  33- 27  31- 29
Wk35  04/24   6- 60   4- 59   1- 57   3- 55   5- 53   7- 51   9- 49  11- 47  13- 45  15- 43  17- 41  19- 39  21- 37  23- 35  25- 33
Wk36  05/01  43- 39   7- 10  22- 13  27- 48   9- 46  19- 53   4- 59  35- 41   1-  8  14- 23  60- 42  20- 40  32- 45  51- 38  31- 12  Manually assigned


